
No. PW070103-05

$28,954.60

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CURRENT 
CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

ADJUSTED 
QUANTITY

ADJUSTED 
PRICE NET CHANGE

1
MOBILIZATION LS 1.00 $2,250.00 $2,250.00 1 $2,250.00 $0.00

2 EDGE MILL & REMOVE ASPHALT 
CONCRETE PAVEMENT SY 18,108.00 $1.20 $21,729.60 17,624 $21,148.80 ($580.80)

3
TRAFFIC CONTROL LS 1.00 $2,550.00 $2,550.00 1 $2,550.00 $0.00

4
INCIDENTAL WORK LS 1.00 $2,425.00 $2,425.00 1 $2,425.00 $0.00

$28,954.60 $28,373.80 ($580.80)

 
   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $0.00

            CCO #1  NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): ($580.80)
            CCO #2  
            CCO #3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: ($580.80)

PRIOR TOTAL = CHANGE TO DATE: ($580.80)

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:           Days

CONTRACTOR:  HILLS MATERIALS COMPANY

TOTAL

CONTRACTOR: 

DATE:

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F
2003 EDGE MILLING

STCM03-1295

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
JUNE 17, 2003

ENGINEER:  

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

FINANCE:  

MAYOR:  



No. PW070103-05

$28,954.60

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 - 4 BID ITEMS

PREPARED BY:  CURT HUUS DATE:  JUNE 19, 2003 

REASON FOR CHANGE

CONTRACTOR:  HILLS MATERIALS COMPANY

ADJUST BID QUANTITIES WITH ACTUAL QUANTITIES INSTALLED

2003 EDGE MILLING

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
JUNE 17, 2003

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER #1F

STCM03-1295


